
Lexington Public Schools      2010-2011 Bus Routes 

 

Bus 5 - Bowman 
08:00 AM - 9 Hutchinson Rd 
08:01 AM - Lawn Ave & Webster Rd 
08:04 AM - 141 Pleasant St 
08:07 AM - Watertown St & Crescent Rd 
08:09 AM - Access Rd & Bowman St 
08:14 AM - 9 Peacock Farm Rd 
08:16 AM - Baker Ave & Butler Ave 
08:17 AM - Chase Ave & Banks Ave 
08:18 AM - Carville Ave & Tucker Ave 
08:19 AM - Carville Ave & Banks Av 
08:21 AM - 19 Ames Ave 
08:22 AM - Peacock Farm Rd & Compton Cir 
08:24 AM - Mason St & White Pine Ln 
08:27 AM - Philip Rd & Dudley Rd 
 
Bus  7 - Bowman 
08:03 AM - 368 Massachusetts Ave 
08:04 AM - 220 Massachusetts Avenue 
08:06 AM - 134 Massachusetts Ave 
08:07 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Sylvia St 
08:09 AM - Taft Ave & Cherry St 
08:10 AM - Taft Ave & Daniels St 
08:11 AM - Taft Ave & Sutherland Rd 
08:13 AM - Taft Ave & Bowker St 
08:15 AM - Taft Ave & Baker Ave 
08:17 AM - Oak St @ 86 
08:18 AM - 7 Oak St 
08:20 AM - 43 Follen Rd 
08:21 AM - Follen Rd & Gibson Rd 
08:22 AM - Follen Rd & Smith Ave 
08:24 AM - Follen Rd & Pinewood St 
08:26 AM - Follen Rd & Locust Ave 
 
Bus 11 - Bowman 
08:01 AM - Concord Ave & April Ln 
08:05 AM - Lexington Ridge Dr 
08:13 AM - Concord Ave & Chadbourne Rd 
08:14 AM - 21 Walnut St 
08:20 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Rhodes Rd 
 

Bus 15 - Bowman 
08:05 AM - Marrett Rd & Tricorne Rd 
08:07 AM - Follen Rd & Paddock Ln 
08:09 AM - Massachusetts Ave @ 926 
08:10 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Independence 
Ave 
08:12 AM - Massachusetts Ave @ 1351 
08:14 AM - Slocum Rd & Highland Ave 
08:16 AM - Slocum Rd & Hunt Rd 
08:18 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Rowland Ave 
08:19 AM - Massachusetts Ave & Bloomfield St 
08:20 AM - 47 Bloomfield St 
08:22 AM - Bloomfield St & Highland Ave 
08:23 AM - Highland Ave & Percy Rd 
08:25 AM - Eliot Rd & Bennington Rd 
08:27 AM - Eliot Rd & Warren St 
08:28 AM - Warren St @ 6 
08:29 AM - Percy Rd & Tavern Ln 

 


